/MOLOERP

QUALIFYING RESULTS
ESTRELLA GALICTIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23

# Rider

20 Fabio QUARTARARO
93 Marc MARQUEZ
63 Francesco BAGNAIA

73 Alex MARQUEZ
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
12 Maverick VINALES

54 Fermin ALDEGUER

36 Joan MIR

5 Johann ZARCO
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
37 Pedro ACOSTA

33 Brad BINDER
43 Jack MILLER
79 AiOGURA

10 Luca MARINI
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
23 Enea BASTIANINI

41 Aleix ESPARGARO
7 Augusto FERNANDEZ
35 Somkiat CHANTRA

32 Lorenzo SAVADORI
42 Alex RINS

Provided by TISSOT

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Nation Team Motorcycle
FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Te  YAMAHA
SPA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
ITA DucatilLenovo Team DUCATI
SPA BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI
SPA Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM
SPA BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI
SPA Honda HRC Castrol HONDA
FRA CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA
ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA
SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
AUS Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
JPN Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA
ITA HondaHRC Castrol HONDA
SPA Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA
ITA RedBullKTM Tech3 KTM
SPA Honda HRC Test Team HONDA
SPA Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
THA IDEMITSU HondaLCR HONDA
ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA
SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Te  YAMAHA

Pole Position: Fabio QUARTARARO
Q1Bestlap: Lap6 Maverick VINALES

Best Race Lap: 2024 Francesco BAGNAIA

All-Time Lap Record: 2025 Fabio QUARTARARO

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results -

Miguel A.RODRIGUEZ

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Ql
Q1

Q1
Q1

Time

1'35.610
1'35.643
1'35.755

1'35.758
1'35.828
1'35.852

1'35.978
1'36.054
1'36.161

1'36.207
1'36.217
1'36.340

1'36.584
1'36.630
1'36.700

1'36.730
1'36.759
1'36.827

1'36.981
1'37.004
1'37.827

1'38.062
1'38.977

=3

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

Lap Total Gap T. Speed

7
0.033 0.033
6 8 0.145 0.112

0.148 0.003
0.218 0.070
0.242 0.024

0.368 0.126
0.444 0.076
7 8 0.551 0.107

e}

5 7 0.597 0.046
0.607 0.010
6 7 0.730 0.123

6 8 (*)0.300
8 (*)0.346 0.046
7 9 (¥*)0.416 0.070

7 8 (*)0.446 0.030
6 8 (*)0.475 0.029
3 8 (*)0.543 0.068

6 6 (*)0.697 0.154
9 (*)0.720 0.023
8 (*)1.543 0.823

o

4 (*)1.778 0.235
2 (*)2.693 0.915

1'35.610 166.5Km/h

(*)1'36.284 165.3Km/h

1'37.449 163.3Km/h
1'35.610 166.5Km/h

Time:

292.6
295.0
298.3

296.7
298.3
295.8

295.8
298.3
295.8

296.7
297.5
300.0

296.7
292.6
295.0

291.1
294.2
297.5

291.8
292.6
292.6

295.8
289.5

11:50
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CLASSIFICATION

Provided by TISSOT

ESTRELLA GALICIA O,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN

QUALIFYINGNR.2

S

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time  Lap Total Gap T. Speed
1 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team YAMAHA 1'35610 7 8 292.6
2 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'35.643 2 7 0.033 0.033 295.0
3 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DucatilLenovo Team DUCATI 1'356.755 6 8 0.145 0.112 298.3
4 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'35.758 6 8 0.148 0.003 296.7
5 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'35.828 6 8 0.218 0.070 298.3
6 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 1'35.852 6 7 0.242 0.024 295.8
7 54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'35978 6 8 0.368 0.126 295.8
8 49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'36.054 6 9 0.444 0.076 298.3
9 36 Joan MIR SPA Honda HRC Castrol HONDA 1'36.161 7 8 0.551 0.107 295.8
10 5 JohannZARCO FRA CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA 1'36.207 5 7 0.597 0.046 296.7
11 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'36.217 6 9 0.607 0.010 297.5
12 37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red BullKTM Factory Racing KTM 1'36.340 ¢ 7 0.730 0.123 300.0

Practice condition: Dry FastestLap: Lap:7 Fabio QUARTARARO 1'35.610  166.5Km/h

Air:19° Best Race Lap:| 2024 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'37.449  163.3Km/h

Humidity: 66% All-Time Lap Record:| 2025 Fabio QUARTARARO 1'35.610  166.5Km/h

Ground: 33°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the reSULLS - ... et

Miguel A. RODRIGUEZ

Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
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TOP SPEED & AVERAGE

Provided by TISSOT

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN
QUALIFYINGNR.2

S

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

# Rider Nation ~ Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA  KTM 300.0 2983 297.5 2967 294.2 297.3 300.0
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA DUCATI 298.3 2975 2975 2958 2911 296.0 298.3
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA DUCATI 298.3 2983 2975 2958 2958 297.1 298.3
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA  DUCATI 298.3 | 2975 2975 | 2950  295.0 296.7 298.3
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA APRILIA 297.5 | 2975 2967 | 2950 | 2942 296.2 297.5

5 Johann ZARCO FRA  HONDA 296.7 | 295.0 293.4 2934 2911 293.9 296.7
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA  DUCATI 296.7 | 296.7 2958 | 2950 @ 295.0 295.8 296.7
12 Maverick VINALES SPA  KTM 2958 | 2942 2934 2926 292.6 293.7 295.8
36 Joan MIR SPA HONDA 295.8 | 2942 2942 2942 292.6 294.2 295.8
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA  DUCATI 2958 | 295.0 295.0 2950 294.2 294.9 295.8
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA  DUCATI 2950  295.0 293.4 2934 2872 292.8 295.0
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA  YAMAHA 2926 | 291.8 2911 2903 288.0 290.8 292.6

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to
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MOLtOE?

CHRONOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF PERFORMANCES

Provided by TISSOT

ESTRELLA GALICIA O,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN

QUALIFYINGNR.2

* Lap/Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
** Tyre data subject to further updates

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

=

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
Fabio QUARTARARO VAMAHA FRA 6 135755 | 23922 | 13926 | 28683 @ 29224 2975
1St 20 Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team 7 1'45.636 25.482 15.384  33.587 31.183 276.9
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 8 2'18.191 40.134 23.565 42.667 31.825 117.6
Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Alex MARQUEZ DUCATT PA
ex
New Tyre New Tyre 4th 73 BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP
1 14.568 29479 30.091 288.0 Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=5
2 1136057 24021 14028 28.658 29350 291.8 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 1'36.042 23.929 14054  28.721 29.338 290.3
New Tyre New Tyre
4 25.712 14561  29.963 286.4
- - - 1 14.682  30.009 29.799 289.5
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre 2 1'36.460 24.213 14121  28.783 29.343 295.0
3 1'35.872 23.940 14.080 | 28.606 29.246 295.0
5 14.468  29.363 29.996 287.2
6  1'35.684 23921 14007 28579 @ 29177 2911 . 20561 14685 30037 2872
‘ , : ‘ ‘ : ‘ ‘ : ‘ ‘ : ‘ : : Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
7 1'35.610 23.831 13.946 | 28.541 29.292 292.6 4 Laps at start New Tyre
8 1'45.906 29.820 14.937  30.495 30.654 264.7
5 14242 29124 29.788 296.7]
Marc MARQUEZ DUCATI SPA [¢) 1'35.758 23.947 13.964)  28.645 29.202 296.7
znd 93 Ducati Lenovo Team 7 1'43.689 23.920 14.000 33.042 32.727 295.8
Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 8 1'54.973 27.912 15.094 32.092 39.875 240.5
Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New T New T Franco MORBIDELLI DUCATI ITA
ew lyre ew lyre 5th 21 Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team
1 - 14465 ‘ 29'542‘ ‘ 29'675‘ ‘ 293'4‘ Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=5
2 | 1'35.643 23930 14006 | 28.509 29.198 295.0 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 33.227 14.684  31.969 285.7
New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1 14.698  29.829 30.615 288.0
3 Lapsatstart New Tyre
4 14260 28942 20743 2034 2 1'36.572 24.263 13.989  29.071 29.249 297.5
125.730 ‘ 3.7 ‘ ‘ 3'99 ‘ 28. 38 29' 0 20 '0 3 1'35.876 -24.018 13.948  28.755 29.155 297.5
° ; 5.7 ; 27'194 14.71; 1';2 4 i ’ 5 i.‘? 4 27.719 14.657  30.083 278.3
6 53.56 495 ' 3L 0.133 81. Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
7 1'41.674 26.949 14578  30.225 29.922 287.2
4 Laps at start New Tyre
Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA 5 14188  29.366 29.674  295.8
3rd 63 pictitenovoTeam 6 | 1'35.828 24028 | 13925 @ 28743 | 29132 2983
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=5 7 1'51.298 30.378 15458  29.744 35.718 289.5
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 8 140171 26.030 14.275  29.348 30.518 2911
New Tyre New Tyre - =
Maverick VINALES KTM SPA
1 14.897 29.782 30074 2950 6th 12 .isuikrvtecs
2 1'36.602 24102 14.054  29.017 29.429 298.3 RUns=2 Total laps=7 Fulllaps=t  Valid laps=4
3 1'36.183 24.008 14015 28.815 29.345 297.5 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 25.280 14415  29.608 293.4
New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1 14415  29.322 29.705 292.6
4 Laps at start New Tyre
2 1'36.326 24.097 14125 28.721 29.383 293.4
5 14341 29161 29.539 295.0
Fastest Lap: Fabio QUARTARARO  FRA 1ster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team 1'35.610 23.831 13.946 28.541 29.292

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP™~
Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
3 1'36.226 23941 14087 28.819  29.379 2942
4 26247 14908  30.069 2903 10th 5 g:?%%ﬁﬁﬁfga HONDA FRA
Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre Runs=2 Total laps=7 Fulllaps=4  Valid laps=4
5 14.206 20066 20300 2058 Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 135852 | 23.880 | 14022 28458 & 29292 2918 New Tyre New Tyre
7  1'52.260 28754 14446 31056  38.004 @ 292.6 1 14.546  29.602 29909 2911
2 1'36.625 24130 14033 28901  29.561  293.4
Fermin ALDEGUER DUCATI SPA 3 24,138 14.068  28.995 295.0
7th 54 BKS Gresini Racing MotoGP Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=5 3 Laps at start New Tyre
Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 14134  29.214 29.758 293.4
New Tyre New Tyre 5 | 136207 | 24080 | 13942 28836 29349 2967
1 14.419  29.807  29.878  294.2 6  2'04.688 34.538 18144 32194  39.812 2432
2 136801 24288 14062 28938  29.513 7 141936 27467 14389 30452 29628 2762
3 1'36.251 24080 14013 28739 29419 2950
4 24275 14275 30.200 211 11th 72 AMa{F°R BEZZECCHI APRILIA ITA
Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft prilaacing
4 Laps at start New Tyre Runs=2 Total laps=9 Fulllaps=6  Valid laps=6
5 14312 20001 20005 2050 Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 135978 23964 13997 | 28636 29381 2942 New Tyre New Tyre
7 135980 | 23943 | 13942 28726 29369  295.0 1 14734 29990 30735 2903
8 144052 29729 14700 29613 30010  288.0 2 136853 24227 14105 29115 | 29406
3 1'36.458 24100 14134  28.846 297.5
Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO DUCATI ITA 4 26.634 14354  29.356 294.2
8th 49 Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Runs=2 Total laps=9 Fulllaps=6  Valid laps=6 4 | aps at start New Tyre
Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 5 14.357  29.315 29.777 290.3
New Tyre New Tyre 6 | 1'36.217 23.993 14,010 | 28.805 29.409  296.7
1 14.684  29.825 30021 2942 7 1'45.044 23919 14064 35769 31292 2950
2 1'36.790 24.203 14103 28922 29562  297.5 8  1'36.539 24.092 14050 28.843  29.554  293.4
3 1'36.632 24155 14094 28.827  29.556  295.8 9  1'52.659 37936 14538 30085 30100 290.3
4 25.408 14.635  30.339 291.8 — p—
Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 12th 37 ::jdgjl':Tchﬂ?zfloAry Racing
4 Laps at start New Tyre .
5 N * 20365 20 801 205.8 Runs=2 Total laps=7 Fulllaps=4  Valid laps=4
6 1‘36.054‘ ‘ 24.070‘ 13.978 ‘ 28.725‘ ‘ 29.281‘ ‘ 298.3‘ Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
7 1'36.227 24103 | 13941 28762 29421 2983 New Tyre New Tyre
8  1'51.501 29933 14891 29.548 37129  294.2 1 14.587 29816 30425 2967
9 141863 24172 14055 31648 31988 2942 2 137430 24627 14220 29034 29.549 2975
3 136540 24062 14048 28.918
Joan MIR HONDA SPA 4 25.077 14332 29514 2942
9th 36 Honda HRC Castrol Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=5 4 Laps at start New Tyre
Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 5 14115  29.195 29.556 298.3
New Tyre New Tyre 6 | 1'36.340 23.955 14.017 | 28.809 29.559  293.4
1 14.413 29928  29.785  292.6 7  1'55.510 23936 14162 28958 48454  292.6
2 136554 23991 14060 29.048  29.455
3 1'36.473 24.048 14104 28.819 29502  290.3
4 27.606 14670  29.576 289.5
Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 14209 29344 29.697 2942
6  1'36.221 23.953 14.009] 28.868 @ 29.391]  294.2
7 | 136161 | 23905 14037 28.695 29524 2942
8  2'00.498 35.046 14910 32199 38343 2264
‘ Fastest Lap: Fabio QUARTARARO  FRA 1ster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team 1'35.610 23.831 13.946 28.541 29.292

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

©DORNA, 2025

Official MotoGP Timing by mez TiIssoT
www.motogp.com
Jerez de la Frontera, Saturday, April 26, 20

25

Page2of2

+IM 2 0toE



/MOLOERP

PROVISIONAL STARTING GRID

Provided by HEI TISSOT

ESTRELLA GALICTIA O,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN

RACE: 25 LAPS= 110575KM

1

1'35.610
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

A
1'35.758
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Ducati

7
1'35.978
54 Fermin ALDEGUER
Ducati

10

1'36.207
5 Johann ZARCO
Honda

13

1'36.584
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

16

1'36.730
10 Luca MARINI
Honda

19

1'36.981
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appealr~

2

1'35.643
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Ducati

5

1'35.828
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Ducati

8

1'36.054
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati

11

1'36.217
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Aprilia

14

1'36.630
43 Jack MILLER
Yamaha

17

1'36.759
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Aprilia

20

1'37.004

7 Augusto FERNANDEZ
Yamaha

Miguel A. RODRIGUEZ

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results -

S

+423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

3
1'35.755
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

6

1'35.852
12 Maverick VINALES
KTM

9

1'36.161
36 Joan MIR
Honda

12

1'36.340
37 Pedro ACOSTA
KTM

15

1'36.700
79 Ai OGURA
Aprilia

18

1'36.827
23 Enea BASTIANINI
KTM

21

1'37.827
35 Somkiat CHANTRA
Honda

Time: s
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2MMN0t0EE Provided by GEI TISSOT

PROVISIONAL STARTING GRID s

ESTRELLA GALICIA O,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN
RACE: 25 LAPS= 110575KMW

+423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

22
1'38.062 23

32 Lorenzo SAVADORI 1'38.977
Aprilia 42 Alex RINS
Yamaha

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appealr~

Miguel A. RODRIGUEZ

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication Of the FESUIES = .....cioiiiiii s et s s s senee e eneeeesmsenen Time: s
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Provided by TISSOT

BMW (M AWARD - BEST QUALIFIER MOTOGP 2025

ESTRELLA GALICIA O,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN

Rider

=3

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

Nation Points THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL
1 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 120 25 25 25 25 20
2 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 89 20 20 16 20 13
3 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 61 6 9 5 16 25
4 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 60 16 13 10 5 16
5 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 53 100 8 11 13 11
6 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 52 3 10 20 11 8
7 ACOSTA Pedro SPA 41 9 11 13 4 4
8 ZARCO Johann FRA 36 4 16 1 9 6
9 VINALES Maverick SPA 26 - - 6 10 10
10 MIR Joan SPA 26 5 6 8 7
11 MILLER Jack AUS 25 13 3 7 -2
12 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 25 7 7 3 3 5
13 ALDEGUER Fermin SPA 24 1 2 4 8 9
14 OGURA Ai JPN 19 1 1 - 6 1
15 RINS Alex SPA 13 -4 2 7 -
16 MARINI Luca ITA 10 - -9 1 -
17 BINDER Brad RSA 10 2 5 - - 3
18 FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 8 8 - - - -
19 MARTIN Jorge SPA 2 - - -2 -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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EVENT BEST MAXIMUM SPEED
ESTRELLA GALICIA O,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN

QUALIFYINGNR.2

Provided by TISSOT

S

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle ~ Km/h
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  300.0 Free PracticeNr.2
37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  300.0 QualifyingNr.2
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DucatilLenovo Team DUCATI  300.0 FreePractice Nr.2
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  298.3 QualifyingNr.2
43 Jack MILLER AUS Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  298.3 Free Practice Nr.2
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  298.3 QualifyingNr.1
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA RedBullKTM Tech3 KTM  297.5 QualifyingNr.1
33 Brad BINDER RSA RedBullKTM Factory Racing KTM  297.5 Free Practice Nr.2
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  296.7 QualifyingNr.2
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  296.7 FreePracticeNr.1

5 JohannZARCO FRA CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA  296.7 QualifyingNr.2
12 Maverick VINALES SPA RedBullKTM Tech3 KTM  295.8 QualifyingNr. 2
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  295.8 QualifyingNr.2
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA ApriliaRacing APRILIA 295.8 QualifyingNr.1
36 Joan MIR SPA Honda HRC Castrol HONDA  295.8 QualifyingNr.2
79 AiOGURA JPN  Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA  295.0 QualifyingNr.1
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA  Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA  294.2 QualifyingNr.1
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU HondaLCR HONDA  294.2 Free Practice Nr. 2
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA HondaHRC Test Team HONDA  294.2 FreePractice Nr.2
10 Luca MARINI ITA HondaHRC Castrol HONDA  293.4 FreePractice Nr.2
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team YAMAHA  292.6 Qualifying Nr.2

7 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA  Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  292.6 QualifyingNr. 1
42 AlexRINS SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team YAMAHA  292.6 Practice
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BEST PARTIAL TINMES
ESTRELLA GALICIA O,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN
QUALIFYINGNR.2

Provided by TISSOT

IT Ideallap Time, sum of the best partial times

=3

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

BT BestLap Time

™ T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1 M.MARQUEZ 23.794 F.MORBIDELLI 13.925 M.MARQUEZ 28.509 F.MORBIDELLI 29.132 1| M.MARQUEZ 1'35.492 | 1'35.643 (2)
2 F.QUARTARARO 23.831 F.BAGNAIA 13.926 F.QUARTARARO 28.541 F.QUARTARARO 29.177 2 | F.QUARTARARO 1'35.495 | 1'35.610 (1)
3 M.VINALES 23.880 F.DI GIANNANT  13.941 A.MARQUEZ 28.606 M.MARQUEZ 29.198 3 | AMARQUEZ 1'35.692 1'35.758 (4)
4 J.MIR 23.905 J.ZARCO 13.942 F.ALDEGUER 28.636 A.MARQUEZ 29.202 4 | F.BAGNATA 1'35.755 | 1'35.755  (3)
5 M.BEZZECCHI 23.919 F.ALDEGUER 13.942 M.VINALES 28.658 F.BAGNAIA 29.224 5| F.MORBIDELLI 1'35.818 1'35.828 (5)
6 A.MARQUEZ 23.920 F.QUARTARARO 13.946 F.BAGNAIA 28.683 F.DIGIANNANT 29.281 6 | M.VINALES 1'35.852 | 1'35.852 (&)
7 F.BAGNAIA 23.922 A.MARQUEZ 13.964 J.MIR 28.695 M.VINALES 29.292 7 | FALDEGUER 1'35.890 1'35.978 (7)
8 P.ACOSTA 23.936 M.MARQUEZ 13.991 F.DI GIANNANT 28.725 J.ZARCO 29.349 8 | J.MIR 1'36.000 1'36.161 9)
9 F.ALDEGUER 23.943 J.MIR 14.009 F.MORBIDELLI 28.743 F.ALDEGUER 29.369 9 | F.DT GTANNANTONI 1'36.017 | 1'36.054  (8)
10 F.MORBIDELLI 24.018 M.BEZZECCHI 14.010 M.BEZZECCHI 28.805 M.BEZZECCHI 29.378 10 | M.BEZZECCHI 1'36.112 1'36.217 | (11)
11 F.DI GIANNANT  24.070 P.ACOSTA 14.017 P.ACOSTA 28.809 J.MIR 29.391 11 | J.ZARCO 1'36.207 | 1'36.207  (10)
12 J.ZARCO 24.080 M.VINALES 14.022 J.ZARCO 28.836 P.ACOSTA 29.512 12 | P.ACOSTA 1'36.274 | 1'36.340  (12)
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Provided by TISSOT

ESTRELLA GALICIA O,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN

QUALIFYINGNR.2

S

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

Practice Time # Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'19.074 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 1'36.460 165.0 2
3'19.176 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 1'35.643 166.4 2

13'52.203 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'35.610 166.5 7
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